
Harbor Wrestling Schedule
Day Date Opponent Location Time Notes

Saturday December 3 Ed Ferrell Tournament Harbor 7:30 AM
Friday December 9 Webber Lawson Tournament (JV) Fremont HS (Sunnyvale) 2:00 PM JV Boys

Saturday December 10 Webber Lawson Tournament (Varsity) Fremont HS (Sunnyvale) 7:00 AM / 10:00 AM Boys - 7 AM / Girls - 10 AM
Saturday December 17 Nick Buzolich Classic Lincoln (San Jose) 7:00 AM Varsity Boys
Saturday December 17 Castro Valley Girls Classic Castro Valley 7:00 AM JV / Varsity Girls

Tuesday-Wednesday December 27-28 Pat Lovell Classic Aptos 7:00 AM Varsity Boys
Thursday December 29 Trojan Wrath Alisal (Salinas) 7:00 AM Varsity Girls

Wednesday January 4 Scotts Valley* Harbor 4:30 PM SCCAL Dual Meet
Wednesday January 11 San Lorenzo Valley* Santa Cruz 4:30 PM SCCAL Dual Meet
Saturday January 14 Ladies Coast Classic Santa Cruz 7:00 AM Varsity Girls
Saturday January 14 Jim Root Memorial Prospect (San Jose) 7:00 AM Varsity Boys

Wednesday January 18 Soquel* Soquel 4:30 PM SCCAL Dual Meet
Friday-Saturday January 20-21 Mid Cals Gilroy HS 7:00 AM Varsity Boys

Saturday January 21 Lynbrook Ladies Challenge & 2nd Man Lynbrook (San Jose) 7:00 AM JV Boys + Varsity Girls
Wednesday January 25 Aptos* Aptos 4:30 PM SCCAL Dual Meet

Friday January 27 JV Tournament TBA TBA TBA
Saturday January 28 Colt Classic El Camino (San Francisco) 7:00 AM Varsity Boys
Saturday January 28 Judy Rider Memorial San Benito (Hollister) 7:00 AM Varsity Girls

Wednesday February 1 Santa Cruz* Scotts Valley 4:30 PM SCCAL Dual Meet
Friday February 10 SCCAL League Finals San Lorenzo Valley 4:30 PM

* = SCCAL League Game


